
 2021-22

WRESTLING

3:24 PM

TEAM W L W L

NEWPORT * 5 0 13 3

SUSQUENITA 4 1 11 7

UPPER DAUPHIN 3 2 12 4

JUNIATA 2 3 10 7

LINE MOUNTAIN 1 4 5 10

HALIFAX 0 5 0 12

* 2021-22 TVAA CHAMPIONS

Wrestler Team Time

  CALEB LESHER   NEWPORT 0:11

`   AIDAN KRITZER   LINE MOUNTAIN 0:20

  CARTER ENDERS   HALIFAX 0:26

  MASON LESHOCK   LINE MOUNTAIN 0:28

  PEYTON WENTZEL   UPPER DAUPHIN 0:28

  CARTER ENDERS   HALIFAX 0:35

  ISAIAH BUCKLEY   SUSQUENITA 0:36

  DYLAN FULTON   SUSQUENITA 0:42

  DILLON JOHNS   UPPER DAUPHIN 0:42

  NATHAN RODE   NEWPORT 0:44

  KALE QUIGLEY   SUSQUENITA 0:44

NEWPORT 39, SUSQUENITA 36 LINE MOUNTAIN 43, HALIFAX 18

UPPER DAUPHIN 48, JUNIATA 27

STANDINGS

LAST UPDATED FEBRUARY 5, 2022

LEAGUE OVERALL

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Wednesday, December 15, 2021

 

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Wednesday, January 5, 2022

JUNIATA 52, HALIFAX 18 NEWPORT 55, LINE MOUNTAIN 15

Thursday, January 6, 2022 Monday, January 11, 2021

UPPER DAUPHIN 57, HALIFAX 6 UPPER DAUPHIN 36, LINE MOUNTAIN 30

SUSQUENITA 40, JUNIATA 30

Monday, January 18, 2021 Tuesday, January 19, 2021

NEWPORT 43, UPPER DAUPHIN 30

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Friday, January 15, 2021

SUSQUENITA 45, LINE MOUNTAIN 23

NEWPORT 57, JUNIATA 18

Thursday, January 27, 2022

NEWPORT 66, HALIFAX 8 JUNIATA 46, LINE MOUNTAIN 26

 SUSQUENITA 46, UPPER DAUPHIN 29

SUSQUENITA 54, HALIFAX 12  

FASTEST PINS



 2021-22

WRESTLING

Monday, January 31, 2022 Wednesday, February 2, 2022

DISTRICT TEAM DUALS

DISTRICT 3 - 2A FIRST ROUND DISTRICT 3 - 2A QUARTERFINALS

NEWPORT 45, ELCO 24 NEWPORT 31, BERKS CATHOLIC 30

SUSQUENITA 40, CAMP HILL 31 BISHOP MCDEVITT 49, SUSQUENITA 23

BIGLERVILLE 36, UPPER DAUPHIN 23 DISTRICT 3 - 2A SEMIFINAL

BISHOP MCDEVITT 46, NEWPORT 23

Saturday, February 5, 2022

DISTRICT 3 - 2A CONSOLATION QUARTERFINAL

BERKS CATHOLIC 34, SUSQUENITA 17

DISTRICT 3 - 2A CONSOLATION

NORTHERN LEBANON 38, NEWPORT 32



WRESTLER SCHOOL GRADE

  TAYLOR SMITH   JUNIATA 11

  JONATHAN KAUFFMAN   JUNIATA 11

  CASEY SMITH   JUNIATA 11

  MASON LESHOCK   LINE MOUNTAIN 12

  GANON SMITH   NEWPORT 12

  ANDREW DEGIGLIO   NEWPORT 12

  NATHAN RODE   NEWPORT 12

  ROMAN POLCHA   NEWPORT 9

  RYAN LAWLER   NEWPORT 9

  DOMINIC CALDWELL   SUSQUENITA 12

  KALE QUIGLEY   SUSQUENITA 11

  MASON MCLENDON   SUSQUENITA 11

  LOUIE FRISENDA   SUSQUENITA 11

  DILLON JOHNS   UPPER DAUPHIN 12

  PEYTON WENTZEL   UPPER DAUPHIN 11

  JORDAN PEIFFER   UPPER DAUPHIN 10

 

 

PLAYER SCHOOL GRADE

  GANON SMITH NEWPORT 12

COACH SCHOOL

  MIKE CAPOZZOLI   NEWPORT

 

  Bold - State Qualifiers  

2021-22

TRI- VALLEY LEAGUE ALL-STARS

WRESTLING ALL-STARS

FIRST TEAM

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE MOST VALUABLE WRESTLER 

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE COACH OF THE YEAR 


